Panelboard service entrance, NQ,
main breaker, 300A, 42 pole
spaces, 1 phase, 2 wire, flush
mount, 20 in
NQSE142300F
Main
Range NQ
Product Or Component Type Loadcentre
Cover Type Flush cover
Complementary
[In] Rated Current 300 A
[Ue] Rated Operational Voltage 120/240 V AC
Mounting Mode Flush-mounted
Device Mounting Flush
Poles Description 2-pole
Max Incoming Wire Gauge AWG 1/0 aluminum/copper
Loadcentre Type Main Breaker
Number Of Spaces 42
Network Number Of Phases 1 phase
Wiring Configuration 2-wire
Enclosure Material Galvanized steel
Height 62 in (1574.80 mm)
Width 20 in (508.00 mm)
Depth 5.75 in (146.05 mm)
Environment
Product Certifications CSA
Nema Degree Of Protection NEMA Type 1 indoor)
Packing Units
Unit Type Of Package 1 PCE
Number Of Units In Package 1 1
Package 1 Height 7.00 in (17.78 cm)
Package 1 Width 23.50 in (59.69 cm)
Package 1 Length 65.00 in (165.1 cm)
Package 1 Weight 116.01 lb(US) (52.62 kg)
Product data sheet
Specifications
Apr 26, 2024 1
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Sustainability
Green PremiumTM label is Schneider Electric’s commitment to delivering products with best-in-
class environmental performance. Green Premium promises compliance with the latest regulations,
transparency on environmental impacts, as well as circular and low-CO2 products.
Guide to assessing product sustainability is a white paper that clarifies global eco-label
standards and how to interpret environmental declarations.
Well-being performance
Reach Free Of Svhc
Toxic Heavy Metal Free
Mercury Free
Rohs Exemption Information Yes
Eu Rohs Directive Compliant
EU RoHS Declaration
China Rohs Regulation China RoHS declaration
Pro-active China RoHS declaration (out of China RoHS legal scope)
Learn more about Green Premium arrow2_right
Guide to assess a product’s sustainability arrow2_right




2 Apr 26, 2024